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  Healthcare Infection Control Practices Advisory Committee (HICPAC) 

August 23, 2022 

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention 

Atlanta, GA 

Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 

Time Topic Purpose Presider/Presenter(s) 

12:00pm Welcome and Roll Call Information Lisa Maragakis (HICPAC Co-Chair) 

Michael Bell (DFO, HICPAC; CDC) 

12:10          Division of Healthcare Quality Promotion (DHQP) 

Update 

 

Information 

 

Denise Cardo (DHQP, CDC) 

Michael Bell (DFO, HICPAC; CDC) 

 

12:30 Isolation Precautions Guideline Update Information Michael Lin (HICPAC) 

Sharon Wright (HICPAC) 

 

1:00 Healthcare Personnel Guideline Workgroup Update Information David Kuhar (DHQP, CDC) 

1:20 

 

 

1:25 

 

1:35 

 

1:40 

 

1:50 

 

2:00 

   

Neonatal Intensive Care Unit Guideline Workgroup 

Update 

 

Neonatal Pediatric Surveillance Workgroup Update 

 

Federal Entity Comment 

 

Public Comment 

 

Vote, Summary, and Work Plan 

 

Adjourn 

Information 

 

Information 

 

 

 

Information 

 

Judith Guzman-Cottrill (HICPAC) 

 

Judith Guzman-Cottrill (HICPAC) 

 

 

 

Lisa Maragakis (HICPAC Co-Chair) 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

   

 

 

Note: Agenda items and times are subject to change as priorities dictate. 


