Healthcare Infection Control Practices Advisory Committee (HICPAC)

August 23, 2022 Centers for Disease Control and Prevention Atlanta, GA

Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, August 23, 2022

Time	Topic	Purpose	Presider/Presenter(s)
12:00pm	Welcome and Roll Call	Information	Lisa Maragakis (HICPAC Co-Chair) Michael Bell (DFO, HICPAC; CDC)
12:10	Division of Healthcare Quality Promotion (DHQP) Update	Information	Denise Cardo (DHQP, CDC) Michael Bell (DFO, HICPAC; CDC)
12:30	Isolation Precautions Guideline Update	Information	Michael Lin (HICPAC) Sharon Wright (HICPAC)
1:00	Healthcare Personnel Guideline Workgroup Update	Information	David Kuhar (DHQP, CDC)
1:20	Neonatal Intensive Care Unit Guideline Workgroup Update	Information	Judith Guzman-Cottrill (HICPAC)
1:25	Neonatal Pediatric Surveillance Workgroup Update	Information	Judith Guzman-Cottrill (HICPAC)
1:35	Federal Entity Comment		
1:40	Public Comment		
1:50	Vote, Summary, and Work Plan	Information	Lisa Maragakis (HICPAC Co-Chair)
2:00	Adjourn		

Note: Agenda items and times are subject to change as priorities dictate.